Tapepro Corner Finishers Wallboard Tool Company
1st March 2009
Code Description
Price ea
Exc.
Price ea
Inc.
CF001-75       Head 75mm (Old Style/Premier)                         $390.65 $429.72
CF002          6-32 x 1/8" Socket Set Flat.Pt            $1.70 $1.87
CF003          Upper Clip  (Old Style/Premier)                           $6.35 $6.99
CF005-50       Spring - 50mm (Old Style/Premier)                      $6.65 $7.32
CF005-75       Spring - 75mm (Old Style/Premier)                  $6.65 $7.32
CF007          4-40 X 3/16 Set Screw Cup Pt.           $1.70 $1.87
CFA008-50      Blade Holder Assembly 50mm Left (Old Style/Premier) $218.85 $240.74
CFA008-75      Blade Holder Assembly 75mm Left (Old Style/Premier)    $237.75 $261.53
CF009          4-40 x 5mm Set Screw (Black)            $1.50 $1.65
CF10/22-65     Carbide Blade 65mm $60.10 $66.11
CF10/22-75     Carbide Blade 75mm                    $66.10 $72.71
CF10/22-90     Carbide Blade 90mm $66.10 $72.71
CF012          Stop Clip (Old Style/Premier)                             $43.55 $47.91
CF013          Skid                                    $6.35 $6.99
CFA016         Lower Clip Assembly (Old Style/Premier)                 $21.95 $24.15
CF018          Ball Socket                             $22.90 $25.19
CF019          6-32 x 6mm Truss Hd. Screw              $0.60 $0.66
CF020          Ball Retainer                           $4.80 $5.28
CFA023-50      Blade Holder Assembly 50mm Right (Old Style/Premier) $218.85 $240.74
CFA023-75      Blade Holder Assembly 75mm Right (Old Style/Premier)    $237.80 $261.58
CFA024         Ball Shaft                              $48.55 $53.41
CF026          5/16"-24 Hex Nut                        $1.50 $1.65
CF027          Handle End                              $25.95 $28.55
CF031          Swivel                                  $5.15 $5.67
CF101-65 Head 65mm $350.60 $385.66
CF101-75 Head 75mm $350.60 $385.66
CF101-90 Head 90mm $350.60 $385.66
CF103          Corner Finisher Upper Clip              $6.35 $6.99
CF105-75       Spring 75mm (Fits all Corner Finishers) $6.65 $7.32
CF108-65 Frame Assembly 65mm $237.75 $261.53
CF108-65 Frame Assembly 75mm $237.75 $261.53
CF108-65 Frame Assembly 90mm $237.75 $261.53
CFA116 Lower Clip Assembly $21.95 $24.15
CF123-65 Frame Assembly 65mm $237.75 $261.53
CF123-75 Frame Assembly 75mm $237.75 $261.53
CF123-90 Frame Assembly 90mm $237.75 $261.53
AT012          8-32 x 6mm Set Screw Cut Pt $1.85 $2.04
AT029          4-40 x 6mm Set Screw Cup $1.85 $2.04
AT112          6-32 x 1/2 Soc Cap Screw $2.30 $2.53
CR015A         Handle Tube Only                        $125.05 $137.56
CR016          Handle End                              $25.95 $28.55
* Please specify a size when ordering
* For CF-XH please see XH diagram
  TAPEPRO CORNER FINISHER SPARE PARTS
Prices are subject to change without notice
Ph: 1300 653 177
Fax: 1300 657 442